
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Aden Bowman RUSHING Walter Murray

PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman PASS RECEIVING Walter Murray

PASSING Aden Bowman PASSING Walter Murray

75 2 3 Totals 24

9 135 34

# PASSER ATT

15 Mansfield, Jayden 17

88 Slater, Ashton 7

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

19 135 34 1

COMP

102 34 1 18

33 33 0 01

Totals 22 16 294

Totals 11 128 50 2

PASS PASS LONG

2

15 0

9 Blackburn, Brady

10 Kelly, Carter 3 11

3

0

PASS

Totals 16 294 75 3

7 Moore, Campbell 1 29

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

29 1

75

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Aden Bowman Walter Murray

746Aden Bowman

7:30 PMFriday, September 8, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Walter Murray

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

8 4 12

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

5

301 116 417

0 5

128

234

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

9 Blackburn, Brady 2 59 50 1

#

1 Molder, Charlie 1

CARRCARRIER

BALL

18 18

1

0 0

7 028 Hodgson, Alex 5 13

25 2 -5

11 Grabowski, Mason 1 43 43

01Fountaine, Kasiah 2 -1

5 0

15

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

15 Mansfield, Jayden 1

16 Wardell, Samuel

03

14

3

19 Clement, Grayson 2 6

357

PASS LONG

12 43 15Totals

148

28 Hodgson, Alex 3 28

11 Grabowski, Mason 5 51 40 0

17 0

27 088 Blackburn, Ben 1 27

TD

34 0

33 0

9 0

4 Minto, Ethan

7 Hawley, Zach 1 9

2 54

1 Morin, Dillyn 1 34

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

1

15 017 Sparks, Benjamin 3 33

16 Wardell, Samuel 2 5 5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

238 75 2 31 Molder, Charlie 18 12

57 40 0 09 Blackburn, Brady 3 3

-1 -1 0 017 Robertson, Eddy 1 1

67 61

16

30

1

22

0 0 0 0

2 0 2

7 45

1 1 2

0

11

0

0 2

0 0 0 0

60 294

31

16 5 6

1

9

42 1 43

132

7 133 2

7 2

9

135

34 12 46

24

93 42

101

-109

29.5 2 20.0

7 457 45 0 0

1

0

2

6 26.3

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00

3 15 4

50.01 50.0 0 0.0 4



VISITORS: Aden Bowman HOME: Walter Murray

PUNTING Aden Bowman PUNTING Walter Murray

PUNT RETURNS Aden Bowman PUNT RETURNS Walter Murray

KICK OFF Aden Bowman KICK OFF Walter Murray

KICK OFF RETURNS Aden Bowman KICK OFF RETURNS Walter Murray

FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman FIELD GOALS Walter Murray

MISSED FIELD GOALS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOALS Walter Murray

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Aden Bowman MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Walter Murray

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

11 Grabowski, Mason 1

#

50 0 1650 43

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

6 158

1 43

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

10

5050

10

0

0

LONG TD

9 Blackburn, Brady 1

Totals 6 6

Totals 1 10

7 Moore, Campbell 7

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

10 0

280334

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

57 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

57

YARDS

87 Hemm, Daxyn 1

0

19 Blackburn, Brady 1 94

280

TD

0 0 0

334

NO

7

94

Totals 2 94

Totals 1 0 0

7 Moore, Campbell 1 39

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

39

#

1 Molder, Charlie 5 5

RETURNER NO YARDS

7 Moore, Campbell 1 1

39 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

7

148

GROSS

Wardell, Samuel 039

SLONG

6 148Totals 158

7 016 Wardell, Samuel 1

0

19 12

2 78

LONGNO YDS

3

NO YARDS

7

-16

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

49 0

Totals

2

2 16 11 0

0

Totals 1

0

19

4978

10

7

20

0

0

LONG TD

-16

2

16 Wardell, Samuel

33 Klashinsky, Austin

19 Clement, Grayson

Totals

12 0Totals 7 54

7 Moore, Campbell 1 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

94 1

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

28

KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 1 39 28 39

#

0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

14 Fountaine, Kasiah 1 11 11 0

00 0 Totals 1 11 11

1 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

20



VISITORS: Aden Bowman

SAFETIES

HOME: Walter Murray

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

5 51 Molder, Charlie

1 77 Moore, Campbell 1

249 Blackburn, Brady 4

611 Grabowski, Mason 1

4TEAM SCORING 2

6 0 46TOTAL 2 6 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

16 Wardell, Samuel 1 6

#

1 120

VISITORS
4623

0

46

0
46

0 1 0 7

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 1 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

7

0

46

14

7

0

0

23

0

7

7

32

9

7

0
7



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

Aden Bowman

Walter Murray

 

 

Points

6

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20

Scoring Play

5 yd reception4:06

Time #

Player

16

Scoring Play

10 yd concede

75 yd reception

convert

43 yd rush

convert

29 yd reception

convert

68 yd reception

convert

20 yd concede

94 yd ko ret

convert

9 yd run

convert

#

Player

t

9

1

11

1

7

1

9

1

t

9

1

9

7

2

1

11:18

0:16

0:16

8:16

8:16

3

3

TD

4:062

TD

C1

TD

C1

6

1

3

3

2

2

1

1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 8, 2023

Aden Bowman

SSSAD

Walter Murray

7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Aden Bowman (46) Walter Murray (7)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SY

TD

C1

 

 

 

6

 

convert

9:36

9:36

TD

C1

TD

C1

SY

1

Type of

Score Quarter

2

6

1

1

1

1

1

15:00

15:00

10:39

10:39

2:10

2:10

C1

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

14

000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

6

1

1:42

Time Quarter

2TD

Points

2

6 C1

1

 

 

 

7

0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

46

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

9

0

1st QTR 2nd QTR

23

7

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

1

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

2 Gallant, Nate DB 1 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 Harasymchuk, Zak DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 Shanks, Tristan LB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

4 Tyson, Connor LB 7 1 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 7 Hawley, Zach R 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 23 23 0 8

7 Moore, Campbell REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 Sembalerus, Takis DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

8 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 Harris, Bennett LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

12 Harder, Carson DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 Morin, Jordan DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

14 Simpson, Adam DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 Sparks, Benjamin SB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

21 Drisner, Noah LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 Burgess, Kaden LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 13 0 10

22 Shand, Jack DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 31 Panko, Damien DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 Loshack, Eastan DB 3 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 34 Panko, Dorian DL 2 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

44 Barton, David DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 51 Ish, Lucas OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

47 Swales, Athan LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 0 4 68 Higgs, Kalob DL 3 1 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

54 Mescall, Liam LB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7                  

80 Lu, Atticus RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

88 Blackburn, Ben REC 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 22 2 9 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 10 0 76 TOTALS 17 6 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 36 23 0 55

Total Plays 57 Null Plays 20 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 58 Null Plays 33 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Dan Servetnyk

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Walter Murray

Friday, September 8, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

Aden Bowman Walter Murray

Aden Bowman


