

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Friday, September 8, 2023 TIME: 7:30 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: Aden Bowman SCORE: 46 HOME: Walter Murray SCORE: 7

A	Tra	TENI	<u> </u>	NC	г.

		Aden Bowman			Walter Murray	•
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	8	4	12	7	2	9
YARDS RUSHING	67	61	128	42	1	43
YARDS PASSING	234	60	294	93	42	135
TEAM LOSSES	0	5	5	34	12	46
NET OFFENSE	301	116	417	101	31	132
PASSES MADE/TRIED	11 / 16	5 / 6	16 / 22	7 / 133	2 / -109	9 / 24
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	2	0	2	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	1	1	2	0	2	2
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	1 / 50.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 50.0	4 / 29.5	2 / 20.0	6 / 26.3
PENALTIES / YARDS	3 / 15	4 / 30	7 / 45	7 / 45	0 / 0	7 / 45
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSHING Aden Bowman RUSHING Walter Murray	RUSHING Aden Bowman	RUSHING Walter M	lurray
---	---------------------	------------------	--------

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Molder, Charlie	1	18	18	0
9	Blackburn, Brady	2	59	50	1
11	Grabowski, Mason	1	43	43	1
25		2	-5	0	0
28	Hodgson, Alex	5	13	7	0
	Totals	11	128	50	2

KODI	1110	Walter Will				
	BALL	TIMES		LONG		
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	
14	Fountaine, Kasiah	2	-1	1	0	
15	Mansfield, Jayden	1	3	3	0	
16	Wardell, Samuel	7	35	15	0	
19	Clement, Grayson	2	6	5	0	
	Totals	12	43	15	0	

PASS RECEIVING Aden Bowman PASS RECEIVING Walter Murray

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Moore, Campbell	1	29	29	1
9	Blackburn, Brady	3	148	75	2
10	Kelly, Carter	3	11	15	0
11	Grabowski, Mason	5	51	40	0
28	Hodgson, Alex	3	28	17	0
88	Blackburn, Ben	1	27	27	0
	Totals	16	294	75	3

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Morin, Dillyn	1	34	34	0
4	Minto, Ethan	2	54	33	0
7	Hawley, Zach	1	9	9	0
16	Wardell, Samuel	2	5	5	1
17	Sparks, Benjamin	3	33	15	0
	Totals	9	135	34	1

PASSING Aden Bowman

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
1	Molder, Charlie	18	12	238	75	2	3
9	Blackburn, Brady	3	3	57	40	0	0
17	Robertson, Eddy	1	1	-1	-1	0	0
•					•		
	Totals	22	16	294	75	2	3

PASS	ING	Walter Murra						
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	
15	Mansfield, Jayden	17	8	102	34	1	1	
88	Slater, Ashton	7	1	33	33	0	0	
	Totals	24	9	135	34	1	1	



Moore, Campbell

Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			G	AMI	STA	ATIS'.	TICS S	SUMMARY					
VISIT	ORS: Aden Bowman						HOM	E: Walter Murray					•
PUNT	TING			A	den Bo	wman	PUNT	ING			W	alter M	lurray
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		GROSS	- 12				*********		GROSS	1121		
# 11	KICKER Grabowski, Mason	NO 1	YDS 50	YDS 43	LONG 50	S 0	# 16	KICKER Wardell, Samuel	NO 6	YDS 158	YDS 148	LONG 39	S 0
11	Gradowski, Mason	1	30	43	30	U	10	warden, Samuel	0	138	148	39	U
	Totals	1	50	43	50	0		Total	s 6	158	148	39	0
DIINT	RETURNS			Λ.	den Bo	wman	PHINT	RETURNS			w	alter M	Inresy
#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
9	Blackburn, Brady	1	_	.0	10	0	16	Wardell, Samuel	1	_	7	7	0
	Totals	1		.0	10	0		Total	s 1	,	7	7	0
KICK					den Bo		KICK		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		alter M	
KICK	OFF		GROSS		den bo	wman	KICK	OFF	T	GROSS		aiter M	шггау
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	NET YDS	LONG	S
7	Moore, Campbell	7	334	280	57	0	20		2	78	-16	49	0
	Totals	7	334	280	57	0	-	Total	s 2	78	-16	49	0
		,	334		•				3 4	70			
	OFF RETURNS	110	774		den Bo			OFF RETURNS	1 110	T 7 4 1		alter M	
9	RETURNER Blackburn, Brady	NO 1	_	RDS 1	LONG 94	TD 1	# 16	RETURNER Wardell, Samuel	NO 3	_	RDS 1	LONG 10	TD 0
87	Hemm, Daxyn	1		0	0	0	19	Clement, Grayson	2		.9	12	0
			1				33	Klashinsky, Austin	2	_	6	11	0
	Totals	2	-)4	94	1	-	Total	s 7	-	54	12	0
		2	,						5 /				
	D GOALS		1 00		den Bo			D GOALS	Lmnrn	- I a a		alter M	
7	KICKER Moore, Campbell	TRIEI	_	OD 7	Γ YDS 0	LONG 0	#	KICKER	TRIE	D GO	OOD	ΓYDS	LONG
	Woore, Campoen	1	<u> </u>	U	U	U							
	Totals	1		0	0	0		Total	s 0	(0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			A	den Bo	wman	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			\mathbf{W}	alter M	lurray
			GROSS	- 12						GROSS			
7	KICKER Moore, Campbell	NO 1	YDS	YDS	LONG 39	S 0	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
/	Wioore, Campoen	1	39	28	39	U							
	Totals	1	39	28	39	0		Total	s 0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS		A	den Bo	wman	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETU	RNS		\mathbf{W}	alter M	lurray
#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD
							14	Fountaine, Kasiah	1	1	.1	11	0
			_						1	+			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Total	s 1	1	1	11	0
		v		~	•	J			~ <u> </u>			**	3
	# KICKER		TRIF	D GC	ODD			# KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD	
	1 Molder, Charlie		5	_	5			20		1	_	1	

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Aden Bowman

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Molder, Charlie					5		5
7	Moore, Campbell		1			1		7
9	Blackburn, Brady		4					24
11	Grabowski, Mason		1					6
	I SCORING SAFETIES	S 2						4
TOTA	AL	2	6	0	0	6	0	46

HOME: Walter Murray

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
16	Wardell, Samuel		1					6
20						1		1
	<u> </u>							
	I SCORING SAFETIES							
TOTA	AL .	0	1	0	0	1	0	7

QUARTER SCORES

*						
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	23 23	9 32	14 46	0 46	0 46	46
HOME	0 0	7 7	0 7	0 7	0 7	7





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, September 8, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Aden Bowman	HOME: Walter Murray
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 7:30 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		Ad	en Bowm	an (46)				W	alte
Type of			Player			Type of			Pl
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	
SY				10 yd concede	2	TD	2	4:06	
TD	1	2:10	9	75 yd reception	6	C1	2	4:06	
C1	1	2:10	1	convert	1				
TD	1	9:36	11	43 yd rush	6				
C1	1	9:36	1	convert	1				
TD	1	15:00	7	29 yd reception	6				
C1	1	15:00	1	convert	1				
TD	2	10:39	9	68 yd reception	6				
C1	2	10:39	1	convert	1				
SY	2	11:18	t	20 yd concede	2				
TD	3	0:16	9	94 yd ko ret	6				
C1	3	0:16	1	convert	1				
TD	3	8:16	9	9 yd run	6				
C1	3	8:16	7	convert	1				
· ·									
_		· <u> </u>						· <u> </u>	

		W	alter Mu	rray (7)	
Type of			Player	• . /	
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	2	4:06	16	5 yd reception	6
C1	2	4:06	20	convert	1
					
					†
					
					
					
					+
					+
					+
					+
					
					1
					1
					1
					1
					1
					1

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Aden Bowman	23	9	14	0	0	46
Walter Murray	0	7	0	0	0	7

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

							SITC												
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2 2	den 1	Bov 3	vma 4	n 2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
2	Gallant, Nate	DB	1	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
3	Harasymchuk, Zak	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4	Tyson, Connor	LB	7	1	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
7	Moore, Campbell	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
8			0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
12	Harder, Carson	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
14	Simpson, Adam	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Drisner, Noah	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
22	Shand, Jack	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
24	Loshack, Eastan	DB	3	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
44	Barton, David	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
47	Swales, Athan	LB	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	10	10	0	4
54	Mescall, Liam	LB	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
80	Lu, Atticus	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
88	Blackburn, Ben	REC	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		22	2	9	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	10	10	0	76
	Total Plays	57							Nu	II PI	ays	20		Те	am	Tacl	cles	0	

	HOME																		
					٧		er M		у										
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
5			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
6	Shanks, Tristan	LB	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
7	Hawley, Zach	R	1	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	23	23	0	8
9	Sembalerus, Takis	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
10	Harris, Bennett	LB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
12	Morin, Jordan	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
17	Sparks, Benjamin	SB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
18	Burgess, Kaden	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	13	13	0	10
31	Panko, Damien	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
34	Panko, Dorian	DL	2	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
51	Ish, Lucas	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
68	Higgs, Kalob	DL	3	1	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
<u></u>																			
	TOTALS		17	6	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	36	23	0	55
	Total Plays	58							Nι	ıll P	ays	33		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

LEGEND
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yard

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Dan Servetnyk

Aden Bowman at Walter Murray

Friday, September 8, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

